
  

Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Summer Term – 1 - 2017  

  

Week?  Date?  What?  Who?  When?  Where?  

Week 2:   Monday 24th April  NSPCC workshops  Years 5 and 6  During the school day  Mill Lane  

  Wednesday 26th April  SAT parent meeting  Year 6 parents  6pm  Mill Lane  

  Thursday 27th April  NSPCC sponsored 
event  

Whole school  During the school day  On both sites  

    Theatre Production – 
Running Wild  

Year 6  Morning  Norwich Theatre 
Royal  

  Friday 28th April  Time and Tide 
Museum visit  

Year 2  All day  Great Yarmouth  

Week 3:  Monday 1st May   BANK HOLIDAY  

  Tuesday 2nd May   BACK TO SCHOOL  

  Wednesday 3rd May   Class photographs  Whole school  Morning  Both sites  

  Thursday 4th May  London residential 
parent meeting  

Year 6 parents   7pm  Mill Lane  

Week 4:  Monday 8th –  
Thursday 12th May  

 
Year 6 SATs week  

  Friday 12th May  Thrigby Hall visit  Reception and Year 1   All day  Thrigby Hall  

Week 5:  Monday 15th May –  
Wednesday 17th May  

Y6 residential to  
London  

Year 6 children  3 whole days  London  

  Monday 15th May –  
Wednesday 17th May  

Y2 to work at Mill 
Lane site  

Year 2 children as part of transition  3 whole days  Mill Lane  

Week 6:  Monday 22nd – Friday 
26th May  

 
Year 2 SATs week  

  Tuesday 23rd May  Robotics workshop  Selected children  All day  TBC  

  Tuesday 23rd May  Parent Forum  All parents interested in supporting the 
planning of future events at school  

2pm & 5pm  Holt Road  

  Wednesday 24th May  SEN parent drop in  Parents with SEN questions/concerns  8.30-10am  Mill Lane  

  Friday 26th May  Non Uniform Day  All children  All day  Both sites  

  Monday 29th May – 
Friday 2nd June  

 HALF TERM  

  

  

  



  

 Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Summer Term – 2 - 2017  

 

  

Week?  Date?  What?  Who?  When?  Where?  

Week 8:  Monday 5th – Friday 
9th June  

 Year 2 SATs week    

  Wednesday 7th June  School disco  Years 3-6  6-8pm  Mill Lane  

  Friday 9th June  School disco  Years R-1 
Years 1-2  

4.30-6pm  
6-7.30pm  

Holt Road  

Week 9:  Monday 12th June          

  Thursday 15th June  House Sports Day 
events  

Whole school – parents invited, further 
details to follow  

Afternoon  Mill Lane  

Week 10:  Monday 19th June          

  Friday 23rd June  Scratch Off – ICT 
competition  

Selected children from Years 5 and 6  All day  UEA  

Week 11:  Monday 26th June  SEN parent drop in  Parents with SEN questions/concerns  8.30-10am  Holt Road  
  Tuesday 27th June  Nebula Showcase  Children and parents of children in 

Horsford Primary’s performances – 
information to follow in due course  

4-5.15pm  Hellesdon High 
School  

  Saturday 1st July  Summer Fayre  All welcome  12-3pm  Mill Lane  

Week 12:  Monday 3rd – 
Wednesday 5th July  

Y2 How Hill 
Residential  

Children in Year 2  2 nights away, 3 days  How Hill  

  Tuesday 4th July  City Sports  Selected children from KS2  12-5pm  UEA  

  Thursday 6th July  City Sports finals  Selected children from KS2  1-5pm  UEA  

Week 13:  Monday 10th July  Transition Day  Year 6 children transferring to 
Hellesdon High  
Horsford Primary children move to up 
to new classes  

All day    

  Tuesday 11th July  Transition Day  Year 6 children transferring to 
Hellesdon High  
Horsford Primary children move to up 
to new classes  

All day    

  Tuesday 11th July  Music Concert  Year 2 parents invited  9.15am  Holt Road  

  Tuesday 11th July  Assertive mentoring 
meetings  

Parents of Holt Road pupils  3.30-6pm  Holt Road  

  Wednesday 12th July  Music Concert  Years 3-6 parents invited  6.30pm  Mill Lane  



  Thursday 13th July  Assertive mentoring 
meetings  

Parents of Holt Road pupils  3.30-6pm  Holt Road  

  Friday 14th July  Teddy Bear’s picnic  Reception children and new to 
reception  

2pm  Holt Road  

Week 14:  Monday 17th July  Y6 Leavers’ Church 
Service  

Parents of Year 6 children invited  10am  Horsford Church  

  Monday 17th July  Assertive mentoring 
meetings  

Parents of Mill Lane pupils  3.30-6pm  Mill Lane  

  Tuesday 18th July  Y2 End of year 
performance   

Year 2 parents invited  9.30am & 2pm  Holt Road  

  Tuesday 18th July  Assertive mentoring 
meetings  

Parents of Mill Lane pupils  3.30-6pm  Mill Lane  

 Wednesday 19th July End of Year Church 
Service 

Whole school 10am Mill Lane 

  Wednesday 19th July  Y6 End of year 
performance  

Year 6 parents invited  2pm & 6pm  Mill Lane  

  Thursday 20th July  Y6 Leavers’ Award 
Ceremony  

Parents of Year 6 children invited  9.30am  Mill Lane  

  Thursday 20th July  Teddy Bear’s picnic  Year 1 children  2pm  Holt Road  

  Thursday 20th July  Year 6 Festival   Year 6 children  Afternoon  Mill Lane  

  Friday 21st July  Non Uniform Day  All children  All day  Both sites  

  Friday 21st July  Teddy Bear’s picnic  Year 2 children  2pm  Holt Road  

  Friday 21st July  End of year class 
parties  

Year 3-6  Afternoon  Mill Lane  

  Monday 24th July – 
Tuesday 5th Sept  

 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS  

  

  


